

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1748/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2007 in CRLA No. 110/1999 of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P.JABALPUR BENCH AT INDORE)

RAI SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/11/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 28.11.2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master