

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1748/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 10/09/2007 in CRLA No. 110/1999 of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P. JABALPUR BENCH AT INDORE)

RAI SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 13/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Sukesh Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Leave granted.

(K.K. Chawla)  
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master